M
od
el
 C
I-
X
-1
3-

laboratory (Accredia, DAkkS, Cofrac,
etc.)
How to Order
CUBE BOX-P-XXXX-YYYY-ZZ
Where:
XXXX – Code for the transducer channel
1. See table “Pressure Ranges”.
YYYY – Code for the transducer channel
2 not connected to the pneumatic
section. See table “Pressure Ranges”.
Write “YYYY” if not desired the
transducer channel 2.
ZZ – Code for the certification
• TC – Traceable Calibration Report (6 +
6 points + 2 points for
repeatability).
• AC – EA Accredited Calibration
Certificate (Accredia, DAkkS,
Cofrac, etc.)
• FR – Factory Calibration Report (5 + 5
points).
M